REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1119D
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1119C.
April 2019
Commercial 3 Ton Direct Drive Package Cooling Units
© 2016 - 2019 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Daikin Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from improper service.
Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Daikin Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an authorized technician
and using authorized factory parts.
Daikin Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without
notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Equipment Support
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
855-770-5678-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 15
3
RP-D1119D
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
0131M00126 BLOWER MOTOR
D6723303 BLOWER WHEEL
CAP100450440CS CAP, 10/45 MFD/ 440V DUAL RD (M1, M5)
ZP31K5EPFV130 COMPRESSOR 31100, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2,
M5)
ZP31K5ETF5130 COMPRESSOR 31200, 200/230/60/3 (M3, M4,
M6)
CONT3P025024V CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 3P, 24V (M3, M4, M6)
CONT1P030024V CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M5)
CONT2P040024V CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 2P, 24V (M1, M5)
0130M00209 CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE
0130L00007 CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE
0150G00004 FAN BLADE
0131M00837 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD
PCBFM103 PCB, TIME DELAY, EBTDR
0130M00025 RELAY, SPDT
0130M00138 TRANSFOMER, 208/230, 24V (QTY 2)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DSC036XXX1DRXFAA
M2 - DSC036XXX1DXXXAA
M3 - DSC036XXX3DXXBAA
M4 - DSC036XXX3DXXXAA
M5 - DSC0360101DFDMAA
M6 - DSC0360103DHDBAA
3RP-D1119D www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
4 RP-D1119Dwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 0121L00235NG11
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD 0131M0083721
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE, RAISED 0152G0000041
PVC CONDUIT 8.25" 17788000083F51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000461
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 18)0163M00004NS
WASHER, BLACK (.50 OD .218ID) (QTY 4)0163M00005PNS
Image 2:
COMPRESSOR 31100, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M5)ZP31K5EPFV13012
COMPRESSOR 31200, 200/230/60/3 (M3, M4, M6)ZP31K5ETF513012
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130L0000722
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953332
TF SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 4)M022164142
SINGLE-FLOW F ILTER DRIER, STEEL B121922552
CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE 0130M0020962
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M1, M2, M5)0159L0002772
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M3, M4, M6)0159L0006572
COMPRESSOR MOUNTING PLATE 0121L0031082
BASE PAN, INDOOR 0121L02619252
BASE PAN - OUTDOOR 0121L01990262
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DSC036XXX1DRXFAA
M2 - DSC036XXX1DXXXAA
M3 - DSC036XXX3DXXBAA
M4 - DSC036XXX3DXXXAA
M5 - DSC0360101DFDMAA
M6 - DSC0360103DHDBAA
5RP-D1119D w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
6 RP-D1119Dwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FILTER DOOR 0270L00362NG11
ECONOMIZER DOOR (M2, M3, M4, M6)0121L00976NG21
POST-SIDE SUPPORT (QTY 2)0121L00233RFNG31
CORNER POST (QTY 4)0121L00237RFNG41
PNT, CORNER POST (M5, M6)0121L02553RFNG41
LOUVERED COMPRESSOR PANEL (M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6)
0121L00263NG51
LOUVERED COMPRESSOR PANEL (M1)0121L00836NG51